	SENIORS
	
	CHAMPIONSHIP

	Name
	SAT
	SUN
	Total
	TOP 3 
	
	Name
	SAT
	SUN
	Total
	TOP 3

	Peng, Shuxin
	76
	81
	157
	1
	
	Tsang, Ryan
	74
	72
	146
	1

	Tai, Steve
	82
	79
	161
	2
	
	Zhu, Andre
	79
	73
	152
	2

	Li, Kenneth
	80
	83
	163
	3
	
	Choy, Robert
	78
	83
	161
	3

	Tang, Kam Wing, Jeremy
	88
	76
	164
	 
	
	Chau, David
	85
	82
	167
	 

	Kwok, Jimmy
	82
	84
	166
	 
	
	Li, Beng Cheng
	81
	87
	168
	 

	Yu, Bill
	83
	84
	167
	 
	
	Deng, Frank
	89
	82
	171
	 

	Tam, Patrick
	86
	86
	172
	 
	
	Lin, ANDREW
	81
	90
	171
	 

	 Lee, Kom
	85
	89
	174
	 
	
	Chiu, George
	90
	85
	175
	 

	Li, Kevin
	88
	91
	179
	 
	
	Yu, Michael 
	85
	92
	177
	 

	Yin, Richard
	85
	100
	185
	 
	
	Quan, Steve
	76
	dnf
	#VALUE!
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 




	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	A FLIGHT
	
	B FLIGHT

	Name
	SAT
	SUN
	Total
	TOP 3
	
	Name
	SAT
	SUN
	Total
	TOP 3

	Teo, Ray
	76
	81
	157
	1
	
	Shen, Jack
	85
	87
	172
	1

	Zhao, Jun
	75
	84
	159
	2
	
	Tong, ShiXiong
	90
	85
	175
	2

	Jiang, YingXue
	85
	78
	163
	3
	
	Jao, Ralph
	89
	89
	178
	3

	Pang, Joseph
	88
	76
	164
	 
	
	He, Sam
	82
	98
	180
	 

	Ip, Nicolas
	81
	88
	169
	 
	
	Luo, ChongRong
	88
	93
	181
	 

	Ni, Wallace
	87
	84
	171
	 
	
	Wong, William
	91
	93
	184
	 

	Jiang, Xiaoke
	88
	84
	172
	 
	
	Li, Ruofan
	92
	93
	185
	 

	Yang, Gary
	88
	85
	173
	 
	
	Jing, Wayne
	91
	95
	186
	 

	Jao, Ray
	88
	85
	173
	 
	
	Tsang, Kevin
	86
	102
	188
	 

	Ho, Frank
	85
	89
	174
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Hwang, Jason
	83
	92
	175
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mooc, Aluc
	80
	107
	187
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	




	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	LADIES
	
	JUNIOR BOY

	Name
	SAT
	SUN
	Total
	Top 3
	
	Name
	SAT
	SUN
	Total
	TOP 3

	Lin, Kathy
	87
	87
	174
	1
	
	Zhao, Eric (R)
	78
	80
	158
	1

	Wang, Mei
	90
	87
	177
	2
	
	Zhao, Ryan (W)
	80
	80
	160
	2

	Shu, Josephine
	87
	93
	180
	3
	
	He Zimmerman, Sean (B)
	81
	83
	164
	3

	Gui, Lucy
	91
	91
	182
	 
	
	Chi, Lucas (R)
	86
	81
	167
	 

	Chu, Teresa
	88
	98
	186
	 
	
	Wong, Mathew (B)
	88
	82
	170
	 

	Guo, Chao Mei
	99
	96
	195
	 
	
	Li, Grant (B)
	84
	86
	170
	 

	Sung, Vivian
	102
	96
	198
	 
	
	Chen, Ryan (B)
	88
	86
	174
	 

	Wen, Jane
	105
	99
	204
	 
	
	Dai, Andy (R)
	88
	89
	177
	 

	Yeung, Alice
	99
	110
	209
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	JUNIOR GIRL 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Name
	SAT
	SUN
	Total
	TOP 3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Zhao, Kelly (G)
	73
	75
	148
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Ding, Michelle (G)
	75
	75
	150
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Xu, Alissa C. (G)
	73
	78
	151
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Yu, Annie （R）
	75
	82
	157
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Crooks, Carly （R）
	78
	82
	160
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Zeng, Karolyn (G)
	80
	80
	160
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Hou, Keira
	78
	83
	161
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Truong, Joline (G)
	79
	82
	161
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



